ENGL
MATH
MATH
PHYS

CHEM

101
143
144
200

111

Writing and Rhetoric |
College Algebra
Analytic Trigonometry
Physics Seminar
Oral Communication Elective
Humanties Elective
Humanties Elective
Total Credits

General Chemistry |

CHEM 111L General Chemistry | Lab

Credit

W NN PR P W W

Credit

3
1

CS
ENGL
MATH
PHYS
PHYS

CHEM
CHEM

120
102
170
211
211L

112
1121

Computer Science |
Writing and Retoric Il
Calculus |

Engineering Physics |
Engineering Physics | Lab

Total Credits

General Chemistry I
General Chemistry Il Lab

Credit

P W s Wb

15

Credit

N



