			Credit				C
ENGL	101	Wiiting and Rhetoric I	3	cs	120	Computer Science I	
MATH	143	College Algebra	3	ENGL	102	Witing and Retoric II	
MATH	144	Analytic Trigonometry	1	MATH	170	Calculus I	
PHYS	200	Physics Seminar	1	PHYS	211	Engineering Physics I	
		Oral Communication Elective	2	PHYS	211L	Engineering Physics I Lab	
		Humanties Elective	2				
		Humanties Elective	3				
		Total Cred	its 15			Total Credit	S
			Credit				(
СНЕМ	111	General Chemistry I	3	CHEM	112	General Chemistry II	
CHEM	1111	General Chemistry I Lab	1	CHEM	1121	General Chemistry II Lab	
	1 175	a Galculus ec IIII				-	